Argyle & Tweed

Price List
Open Tuesday & Friday8:00am- 11:00am

Other times by appointment

Phone: 9656 1045

SPORT
Sport shirt Yr k-6
Sport shirt yr 7-12
Sport shorts All years
House Polo shirt
Long sleeved Red Sport Shirt K-4
Tracksuit

Jacket

Pants
Rugby Jersey
Basketball

Singlet

Shorts
Soccer/ Futsal shirt
Rugby Shorts
Polar Fleece Vest
Sports cap
Sports socks (twin pack)
Football socks
Swimmers (girls/ladies)

$70.00/$73.00

$34.00
$42.00
$40.00
$34.00
$34.00

$88.00
$64.00
$90.00

$64.00
$48.00
$64.00
$15.00
$33.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00

SUMMER FORMAL
Years Kto 4
Blouse with Tartan Trim $42.00
Tartan Skort $54.00
Years 5to 9
Blue striped Dress $90.00
Years 9 to 12
White short sleeve blouse $42.00
Tartan pleated Skirt $80.00
White socks (Twin pack) $14.00
WINTER FORMAL
Blazer $245.00
Navy Tights $10.00
Years Kto 4
Culottes $86.00
Long sleeve Blouse $46.00
with tartan trim
Years 5 to 12
Tartan Skirt $110.00
White Long Sleeve Blouse $44.00
ALL YEAR
Brimmed Hat K-6 $18.00
Jumper
Sizes 6-8 $78.00
Sizes 10-16 $88.00
Sizes 18-22 $99.00
Size 24-28 $108.00
Vest
Sizes 6-8 $70.00
Sizes 10-16 $78.00
Sizes 18-22 $85.00
Sizes 24-28 $90.00

ALL SPECIAL ORDERS (INCLUDING BLAZERS) TO BE
PAID FOR AT TIME OF ORDERING (CUSTOM FIT
BLAZER - ADDITIONAL $55.00 CHARGE).

Leggings $90.00
GENERAL
Small Backpack k-2 $57.00
Physio Backpack
Med $97.00
X Large $115.00
Kit Bag
Regular $35.00
Large $52.00
Trolley Bag (Med/Lge)  $120.00/$125.00
Library Bag $24.00
GearsakK-4 Sport/ Excursion Bag $28.00
Art Smock $30.00
Gloves $6.00
Scarves $15.00
Umbrella $15.00
All weather coat (Yr 7-12) Na $150.00
Raincoats $52.00
Hair Accessories $6- $16
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