Argyle & Tweed Price List

Open Tuesday & Friday8:00am- 11:00am
Other times by appointment

Phone: 9656 1045

GIRLS UNIFORM

SUMMER FORMAL	
<u>Years K to 4</u> Blouse <i>with Tartan Trim</i> Tartan Skort	\$42.00 \$54.00
Years 5 to 9 Blue striped Dress Years 9 to 12	\$90.00
White short sleeve blouse Tartan pleated Skirt White socks (Twin pack)	\$42.00 \$80.00 \$14.00
White socks (Twin pack)	\$14.00

WINTER FORMAL	
Blazer	\$245.00
Navy Tights	\$10.00
Years K to 4	
Culottes	\$86.00
Long sleeve Blouse	\$46.00
with tartan trim	
<u>Years 5 to 12</u>	
Tartan Skirt	\$110.00
White Long Sleeve Blouse	\$44.00

ALL YEAR	
Brimmed Hat κ-6	\$18.00
Jumper	
Sizes 6-8	\$78.00
Sizes 10-16	\$88.00
Sizes 18-22	\$99.00
Size 24-28	\$108.00
Vest	
Sizes 6-8	\$70.00
Sizes 10-16	\$78.00
Sizes 18-22	\$85.00
Sizes 24-28	\$90.00

ALL SPECIAL ORDERS (INCLUDING BLAZERS) TO BE PAID FOR AT TIME OF ORDERING (CUSTOM FIT BLAZER – ADDITIONAL \$55.00 CHARGE).

SPORT	
Sport shirt Yr K-6	\$34.00
Sport shirt Yr 7-12	\$42.00
Sport shorts All years	\$40.00
House Polo shirt	\$34.00
Long sleeved Red Sport Shirt	K-4 \$34.00
Tracksuit	2 17 1
Jacket	\$88.00
Pants	\$64.00
Rugby Jersey	\$90.00
Basketball	10 75. 25.
Singlet	\$64.00
Shorts	\$48.00
Soccer/ Futsal shirt	\$64.00
Rugby Shorts	\$15.00
Polar Fleece Vest	\$33.00
Sports cap	\$15.00
Sports socks (twin pack)	\$12.00
Football socks	\$12.00
Swimmers (girls/ladies)	\$70.00/\$73.00
Leggings	\$90.00

GENERAL	
Small Backpack K-2	\$57.00
Physio Backpack	
Med	\$97.00
X Large	\$115.00
Kit Bag	
Regular	\$35.00
Large	\$52.00
Trolley Bag (Med/Lge)	\$120.00/\$125.00
Library Bag	\$24.00
GearsakK-4 Sport/ Excursion	Bag \$28.00
Art Smock	\$30.00
Gloves	\$6.00
Scarves	\$15.00
Umbrella	\$15.00
All weather coat (Yr 7-12)	Na \$150.00
Raincoats	\$52.00
Hair Accessories	\$6- \$16